
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

No.

5

189

51

9

82

71b

71

68

07

319

98

37

508

361

048

254

18

PIC

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

2

2

3

1

4

5

3

6

2

7

Name

Craig Chima

Bill Treffert

Sharon Adelman

Derek Chima

Michael Oritt

Bob Colaizzi

Doug Bruce

Gary Kropf

Andrew Wright

Dawn Myers

Ralph Salomon

Dave Good

James Southwood

Charles Hall, III

Chris Newcomer

Tom Baumgardner

Erick Zanner

Class

1F/P

3E/P

3D/P

1F/P

1G/P

3C/P

1H/P

1H/P

3C/P

1F/P

1F

1F/P

1F/P

1H/P

1F/P

1G/P

1F/P

Laps

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

1

Best Tm

1:45.920

1:49.120

1:52.614

1:55.399

1:55.691

1:47.241

1:58.569

1:57.781

1:54.461

2:01.339

2:02.651

2:02.922

2:07.665

2:08.517

2:08.162

2:04.554

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Yr

67

61

65

66

58

62

59

59

62

61

60

59

59

58

62

57

73

Make

Lotus

MGA

Turner

MG

Elva

Lotus

Austin Healey

Austin Healey

Lotus

MGA

Elva

MGA

Turner

Austin Healey

Austin Healey

MGA

MG

Model

7

MKII

MKIII

Midget

Courier

Super 7

Sprite

Sprite

Super 7

200 F/J

MKI

Sprite

Sprite

Midget

Hometown

Akron OH

Naples FL

Free Union VA

Akron OH

Saint Leonard MD

DaytonOH

Bloomington IN

Strasburg OH

Murfreesboro TN

Wauwatosa WI

Katonah NY

Caledon ONT

Wexford PA

Canton OH

Cincinnati OH

Tallmadge OH

Bexley OH
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Margin of Victory

2.740

Avg. Speed

79.029

Best Lap Tm

1:45.920

Best Spd

81.571

Best Lap by

5 - Craig Chima

SVRA 2011 Mid-Ohio Vintage Grand Prix

Special: Turner/MG British Challenge

Feature Race

Race (8:00 Time) started at 17:47:33

Mid-Ohio SportsCar Course 2.400 Miles

6/25/2011 05:05 PM


